IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Hamilton Southeastern

Fishers

Delta

Pendleton Heights
Yorktown

Monroe Central
Jay County

Cowan

Alexandria Monroe
Frankton

Average Time Score

00:20:00.91
00:20:19.85
00:20:52.81
00:21:34.32
00:21:54.20
00:22:17.18
00:23:13.99
00:24:20.89
00:23:39.50
00:24:02.46
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156
194
201
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237

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Wapahani
Shenandoah

Blue River Valley
Wes-Del

Muncie Central
Liberty Christian
Randolph Southern
Lapel

Daleville
Winchester Community
Anderson

Average Time

Finishers

00:23:15.85
00:23:51.91
00:23:24.58
00:21:40.95
00:23:09.42
00:24:43.77
00:20:34.51
00:22:30.36
00:22:34.23
00:22:44.58
00:25:23.44
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hamilton Southeastern 00:20:00.91 7 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1159 Halle Hill 00:18:10.08 2
2 5 1153 GRACE NEWTON 00:19:41.28 5
3 8 1152 Lilly Patrick 00:20:22.78 8
4 11 1154 Julianna McLean 00:20:43.40 10
5 17 1160 Jehnea Mirro 00:21:07.01 16
6 18 1166 Olivia Lund 00:21:08.64 a7
7 33 1168 BRIANNA WRIGHT 00:21:48.78 (28)
2  Fishers 00:20:19.85 7 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1139 ANNA RUNION 00:19:23.87 3
2 4 1132 ELIZABETH BARRETT 00:19:40.30 4
3 7 1135 VERA SCHAFER 00:20:11.49 7
4 16 1126 Carolyn Szilagyi 00:20:59.23 15
5 25 1134 KAITLYN MORIARTY 00:21:24.37 23
6 35 1125 Danielle Moriarty 00:22:07.86 (30)
7 44 1124 Ana Foutty 00:22:41.82 (36)
3 Delta 00:20:52.81 7 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1066 Nicki Southerland 00:17:59.70 1
2 6 1075 Makayla Robles 00:19:54.36 6
3 14 1073 Shannyn Cox 00:20:56.66 13
4 30 1072 Ashleigh Brelage 00:21:43.66 26
5 60 1074 Camryn Eldridge 00:23:49.66 46
6 66 1067 Olivia Bohanon 00:24:37.46 (52)
7 67 1069 Haley Honey 00:24:42.48 (53)
4  Pendleton Heights 00:21:34.32 7 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 1097 Katie Jones 00:20:40.89 9
2 13 1092 Laney Ricker 00:20:54.67 12
3 29 1095 Olivia Welpott 00:21:38.77 25
4 34 1094 Catherine Dudley 00:21:50.64 29
5 46 1090 Ella Dixon 00:22:46.65 37
6 55 1096 Jaycee Thurman 00:23:16.01 (44)
7 56 1087 Abigail Davidson 00:23:20.65 (45)
5 Yorktown 00:21:54.20 7 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 1064 Sara Barnhizer 00:21:15.66 20
2 23 1061 Grace Huisman 00:21:19.14 22
3 31 1058 Natalie Moulton 00:21:45.77 27
4 39 1063 Rachel Stagge 00:22:16.18 33
5 48 1059 Izzie Brown 00:22:54.24 39
6 51 1053 Ali Smith 00:23:11.25 (41)
7 65 1055 Lauren Bowen 00:24:30.33 (51)
6 Monroe Central 00:22:17.18 7 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 1118 Kathleen Osborne 00:21:12.42 19
2 22 1116 Addison Coe 00:21:16.03 21
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

3 38 1114 Gracie Baker 00:22:15.68 32
4 40 1113 Karly Puckett 00:22:20.00 34
5 64 1119 Sophie Budreau 00:24:21.78 50
6 70 1120 Morgan Ferguson 00:24:49.31 (55)
7 73 1117 Kelsie Gaddis 00:25:21.24 (58)
7 Jay County 00:23:13.99 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 1150 Lydia Keihn 00:20:58.22 14
2 26 1146 SOPHIA FUGIETT 00:21:25.36 24
3 41 1149 LINDY WOOD 00:22:27.69 35
4 77 1148 LITA CHOWNING 00:25:38.56 60
5 78 1147 Makaylah Brainerd 00:25:40.13 61
8 Cowan 00:24:20.89 5 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 1172 Brynn Wright 00:20:43.50 11
2 19 1175 Lauren Smith 00:21:12.38 18
3 53 1173 McKenna Minton 00:23:14.97 43
4 82 1171 Crism Morey 00:26:32.96 63
5 85 1174 Aleah Wright 00:30:00.62 66
9 Alexandria Monroe 00:23:39.50 7 225
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 47 1043 Lilly Thomas 00:22:48.00 38
2 49 1045 Madisen Weir 00:22:54.56 40
3 52 1046 Reanna Stinson 00:23:14.66 42
4 63 1047 Allison Gast 00:24:20.62 49
5 71 1044 Jordan Bodie 00:24:59.66 56
6 81 1048 Madeline Rowlett 00:26:20.37 (62)
7 83 1049 Morgan Long 00:27:35.05 (64)
10 Frankton 00:24:02.46 7 237
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 36 1108 Caitlin Cole 00:22:08.76 31
2 61 1107 Jewell Cline 00:23:57.77 a7
3 62 1103 Abby Hartley 00:24:12.57 48
4 69 1105 Kiley Huff 00:24:46.53 54
5 72 1104 Emma Sheward 00:25:06.65 57
6 76 1109 Katelyn Browning 00:25:36.06 (59)
7 84 1106 Maddie Benton 00:29:51.64 (65)
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IHSAA Cross Country Region 8 - Womens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1066 Nicki Southerland
2 2 1159 Halle Hill
3 3 1139 ANNA RUNION
4 4 1132 ELIZABETH BARRETT
5 5 1153 GRACE NEWTON
6 6 1075 Makayla Robles
7 7 1135 VERA SCHAFER
8 8 1152 Lilly Patrick
9 0 1081 Olivia Keesling
10 9 1097 Katie Jones
11 10 1154 Julianna McLean
12 11 1172 Brynn Wright
13 12 1092 Laney Ricker
14 13 1073 Shannyn Cox
15 14 1150 Lydia Keihn
16 15 1126 Carolyn Szilagyi
17 16 1160 Jehnea Mirro
18 (A7) 1166 Olivia Lund
19 18 1175 Lauren Smith
20 19 1118 Kathleen Oshorne
21 20 1064 SaraBarnhizer
22 21 1116 Addison Coe
23 22 1061 Grace Huisman
24 0 1083 Sydney Fellers
25 23 1134 KAITLYN MORIARTY
26 24 1146 SOPHIA FUGIETT
27 0 1079 Kendyl Thrasher
28 0 1110 Jaci Knott
29 25 1095 Olivia Welpott
30 26 1072 Ashleigh Brelage
31 27 1058 Natalie Moulton
32 0 1111 Emerson Justin
33 (28) 1168 BRIANNA WRIGHT
34 29 1094 Catherine Dudley
35 (30) 1125 Danielle Moriarty
36 31 1108 Caitlin Cole
37 0 1102 Hope Edwards
38 32 1114 Gracie Baker
39 33 1063 Rachel Stagge
40 34 1113 Karly Puckett
41 35 1149 LINDY WOOD
42 0 1145 Hannah Combs
43 0 1042 Olivia Covert
44 (36) 1124 Ana Foutty
45 0 1112 Ella Baldwin
46 37 1090 Ella Dixon
47 38 1043 Lilly Thomas
48 39 1059 lzzie Brown
49 40 1045 Madisen Weir
50 0 1143 Delaney Strange
51 (41) 1053 Ali Smith

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:17:59.70 Delta
FR 00:18:10.08 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:19:23.87 Fishers
FR 00:19:40.30 Fishers
FR 00:19:41.28 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:19:54.36 Delta
FR 00:20:11.49 Fishers
FR 00:20:22.78 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:20:34.51 Randolph Southern
FR 00:20:40.89 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:20:43.40 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:20:43.50 Cowan
FR 00:20:54.67 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:20:56.66 Delta
FR 00:20:58.22 Jay County
FR 00:20:59.23 Fishers
FR 00:21:07.01 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:21:08.64 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:21:12.38 Cowan
FR 00:21:12.42 Monroe Central
FR 00:21:15.66 Yorktown
FR 00:21:16.03 Monroe Central
FR 00:21:19.14 Yorktown
FR 00:21:23.44 Blue River Valley
FR 00:21:24.37 Fishers
FR 00:21:25.36 Jay County
FR 00:21:30.40 Wapahani
FR 00:21:33.89 Wes-Del
FR 00:21:38.77 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:21:43.66 Delta
FR 00:21:45.77 Yorktown
FR 00:21:48.01 Wes-Del
FR 00:21:48.78 Hamilton Southeastern
FR 00:21:50.64 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:22:07.86 Fishers
FR 00:22:08.76 Frankton
FR 00:22:14.51 Shenandoah
FR 00:22:15.68 Monroe Central
FR 00:22:16.18 Yorktown
FR 00:22:20.00 Monroe Central
FR 00:22:27.69 Jay County
FR 00:22:30.36 Lapel
FR 00:22:34.23 Daleville
FR 00:22:41.82 Fishers
FR 00:22:44.58 Winchester Community
FR 00:22:46.65 Pendleton Heights
FR 00:22:48.00 Alexandria Monroe
FR 00:22:54.24 Yorktown
FR 00:22:54.56 Alexandria Monroe
FR 00:23:02.84 Muncie Central
FR 00:23:11.25 Yorktown
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

42
43

(44)
(45)

46
47
48
49
50

(1)

(52)

(53)

54
(55)
56
57
(58)

(59)
60
61

(62)
63
(64)
(65)
66
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1046
1173
1142
1096
1087
1176
1100
1078
1074
1107
1103
1047
1119
1055
1067
1069
1080
1105
1120
1044
1104
1117
1041
1082
1109
1148
1147
1101
1177
1048
1171
1049
1106
1174

Reanna Stinson
McKenna Minton
Maya Coggeshall
Jaycee Thurman
Abigail Davidson
Abigail Etchison
Abby Buskirk
Madeline Felton
Camryn Eldridge
Jewell Cline
Abby Hartley
Allison Gast
Sophie Budreau
Lauren Bowen
Olivia Bohanon
Haley Honey
Lillian Neal

Kiley Huff
Morgan Ferguson
Jordan Bodie
Emma Sheward
Kelsie Gaddis
Athena Barnard
Kelsey Porter
Katelyn Browning
LITA CHOWNING
Makaylah Brainerd
Madison Cooper
Ella Wall
Madeline Rowlett
Crism Morey
Morgan Long
Maddie Benton
Aleah Wright

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

00:23:14.66
00:23:14.97
00:23:16.00
00:23:16.01
00:23:20.65
00:23:24.89
00:23:25.55
00:23:32.77
00:23:49.66
00:23:57.77
00:24:12.57
00:24:20.62
00:24:21.78
00:24:30.33
00:24:37.46
00:24:42.48
00:24:44.39
00:24:46.53
00:24:49.31
00:24:59.66
00:25:06.65
00:25:21.24
00:25:23.44
00:25:25.73
00:25:36.06
00:25:38.56
00:25:40.13
00:25:55.66
00:26:02.66
00:26:20.37
00:26:32.96
00:27:35.05
00:29:51.64
00:30:00.62
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Alexandria Monroe
Cowan

Muncie Central
Pendleton Heights
Pendleton Heights
Liberty Christian
Shenandoah
Wapahani

Delta

Frankton
Frankton
Alexandria Monroe
Monroe Central
Yorktown

Delta

Delta

Wapahani
Frankton

Monroe Central
Alexandria Monroe
Frankton

Monroe Central
Anderson

Blue River Valley
Frankton

Jay County

Jay County
Shenandoah
Liberty Christian
Alexandria Monroe
Cowan

Alexandria Monroe
Frankton

Cowan
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